NAME
A FLIGHT
L. Sonom
V. Figueroa
P. Hernandez
B. Newman
S. Underhill
B. Seal
S. Krelle

B FLIGHT
B. Cho
J. Haugh*
L. Wortman
B. Hougdahl
R. Ross
J. Spadafore

April 9, 2025 Payout

INDEX HDCP G Score N Score

3.2
12.4
16.1
20.1
8.1
14.3
18.6

23.5
26.3
26.3
31.7
23.9
42.2

0
10
14
18

5
12
17

22
25
25
27
22
38

73
77
84
88
76
83
88

96
99
99
104
101
117

73
67
70
70
71
71
71

74
74
74
77
79
79
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Place

LG
1st NET
2nd Net
2nd Net
4th Net
4th Net
4th Net

LG
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
4th Net
4th Net

$

$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00



